

ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤ ਦੇ ਫਾਰਮ (3054)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ਸਿੰਘਾ ਚਮ ਚਿਮੀ, ਚਮ ਪੁਰ ਪੁਰ DIVISION

ਸਿੰਘ ਚਮ ਚਿਮੀ, ਚਮ ਪੁਰ ਪੁਰ SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No-2364

ਸ਼ਿਕਾਇਤ - ਮਾ ਮਾਮਲਾ ਮੀਟਿੰਗ ਸਮੇਂ

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

सिद्धीपूर कार्यालय विभाग, जिला अन्तर्गत DIVISION

कार्यालय अन्तर्गत, जिला अन्तर्गत SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 2364

Name of Officer श्री राम कुमार शर्मा

सहायक अभियंता, कार्यालय अन्तर्गत, जिला अन्तर्गत

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

1st 2 Final Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/Work:- Maintenance & repair of road & CD work from Medinipur to Bathali in Naypur block under New MR-3554					
Agency:- Madan Mohan Jha					
Agreement no- 44 MBD/2020-21					
Date of Commence:- 12-11-20					
Date of Completion:- 11-11-21					

Work Done

(1/2) Clearing & grubbing
Barnd Land etc.

$$2 \times 120 \times 30m \times 1m = 7200m^3$$
$$2 \times 50m \times 1m = 60m^2$$
$$= 7260m^3$$
$$7260/10000 = 0.7314$$
$$Qty = 0.7314$$

(2/2) Constr. of subgrade &
earthen shoulder with
approved material etc.

$$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 0.65 \times 0.3 = 117m^3$$

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned by CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) clearing & grubbing road land etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
Qty = 0.7349					
@ ₹ 51133 = 76/Hr ——— ₹ 37123=00					
(2/2) Constn. of subgrade & earthen shoulder etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-1/2					
Qty = 1374.84m ³					
@ ₹ 175 = 22/m ³ ——— ₹ 240833=00					
(3/3) Constn. of granular sub-base by providing well graded material etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-2/4					
Qty = 119.78m ³					
@ ₹ 1973 = 69/m ³ ——— ₹ 236403=00					
(4/4) P/v, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM-2 etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-4/6					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Qty = 101.13 m ³			
@ ₹ 3503 = 55/m ³ —					₹ 354524=0
(5/5) P/v, laying, spreading					
2 Compacting of WBM-3					
Qty vide TMB P-6/10					
Qty = 155.3 m ³					
@ ₹ 32.51 = 02/m ³ —					₹ 504883=0
(6/6) Prime Coat:- P/v 2					
applying Polymer seal					
with bitumen emulsion					
(SS-1)					
Qty vide TMB P-10					
Qty = 2070.67 m ²					
@ ₹ 42 = 16/m ² —					₹ 87239=0
(7/7) Tack Coat:- P/v 2 applying					
tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion (PS-1)					
Qty vide TMB P-10/11					
Qty = 2070.67 m ²					
@ ₹ 14 = 33/m ² —					₹ 29673=00
(8/8) P/v, laying, rolling					
of close graded premix					
surfacing material of 20mm					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide TMB P-11					
Qty = 2070.67 m ²					
@ ₹ 204 = 54/m ² ——— ₹ 423535=					
(9/9) Tack Coat:- P/v 2					
applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-11/12					
Qty = 13612.5 m ²					
@ ₹ 12201/m ² ——— ₹ 163486=					
(10/10) SDBC:- P/v 2 Laying					
Semi dense bituminous Concrete etc					
Qty vide TMB P-12/13					
Qty = 340.31 m ³					
@ ₹ 10503 = 56/m ³ ——— ₹ 3574467=					
(11/11/12) Km stone:- Reinforced					
Cement Concrete M-15					
grade Km Local etc					
Qty					
(13) Km Stone:-					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 5110.					
@ ₹ 2331 = 83/No. ——— ₹ 11509500					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(i) 200 mm Stone					
Qty vide TMB P-13					
Qty = 14 No.					
@ ₹ 638 = 93/No. — ₹ 8945=0					
(12/13) Retro-reflectors					
traffic sign p/v &					
erecting etc					
Qty vide TMB P-13/14					
Qty = 1.92 m ²					
@ ₹ 12307 = 01/m ² — ₹ 23629=0					
(13/14/15/16) P/v & Fixing					
of retro-reflectors					
traffic sign etc					
Cautionary, mandatory					
informatory sign etc					
(i) 600 mm equilateral					
triangle					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 10 No.					
@ ₹ 3704 = 01/No. — ₹ 37040=0					
(ii) 600 mm circular					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 4 No.					
@ ₹ 3800 = 55/No. — ₹ 15202=0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) 500 mm x 450 mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 6 No.					
@ ₹ 3671 = 43/No. —					₹ 22028.00
(14/17) Reinforced cement Concrete M-15 grade boundary pillar etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-14					
Qty = 60 No.					
@ ₹ 510.11/No. —					₹ 30606.20
(15/18) Planting of tree by the road side etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-14/15					
Qty = 70 No.					
@ ₹ 813.92/No. —					₹ 57394.00
(16/19) P/v & laying of hot applied thermoplastic Compound 2.5 mm thick					
Qty vide TMB P-15					
Qty = 72.6 m ²					
@ ₹ 735.44/m ² —					₹ 53392.90
(17/20) P/v & fixing of					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
typical MR sign					
board with logo etc					
Qty vialc TMB P-15					
Qty = 4 No.					
@ ₹ 9530 = 5/No. — ₹ 38122.200					
(18/23) painting two coats					
including Primer coat					
etc					
11.52 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-15 marked A1					
10.91 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-16 marked A2					
11.52 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-16 marked A3					
11.52 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-16 marked A4					
11.52 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-17 marked A5					
11.52 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-17 marked A6					
12.66 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-18 marked 7					
11.2 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-18 marked 8					
11.2 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-18 marked 9					
12.1 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-18 marked 10					
11.52 m ² Qty vialc TMB P-18 marked 11					
127.13 m ² @ ₹ 89 = 49/m ² — ₹ 11302.200					
					Total = 6442484.20
Add 1% Labour cess =					64425.20
Add 12% GST =					773098.20
SF					= 41846200
					Total = 7321853.20
					Less 80.00% below = - 0.00
					Net = 7321853.20

25-05-21
JE

25-05-21
Continuation

Signature
S. CAT